TOWN OF BOURNE

24 Perry Avenue
Buzzards Bay, MA 02532
Phone: 508-759-0615 ext. 3

INSPECTORS' DEPARTMENT

Fax: 508-759-0611

Electrical Fee Schedule

(Effective 5/1/14)
RESIDENTIAL

Single Family Dwelling or Complete Re-wire of dwelling

Duplex Dwelling / Two or More Dwelling Units
Additions ($30.00 per inspection)

Temporary Service (Residential and Commercial)
Service Upgrades

Minor Electrical (one inspection)

Generator

Swimming Pool / In-ground (three inspections)
Swimming Pool / Above Ground (two inspections)
Alarms (two inspections— rough and final)

Low Volt Wiring (speakers, phones, CATV)

Other or Additional Inspections

Meter re-instate

Solar Panels
COMMERCIAL
Three Inspections

Additional Inspections

Service Change/Upgrade

Generator

Solar

Charging Station

Maintenance Permit — good for 1 year
RE-Inspection Fee

Returned Check Fee:

Edward Eacobacci
Electrical Inspector
508-759-0615 ex. #338
eeacobacci@townofbourne.com
8:30-9:30 M, W. F

$100
$100/unit
$60

$50

$50

$30

$50

$90

$60

$60

$30/inspection
$30/inspection

$30
$50

$100 + $2.00 per thousand
$40/inspection
$75
$75
$100
$100 + $30 per station
$200

$50
$25



